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Junior Ladies * Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name

Berenice Yocco
Giada Maniaci
Antonela Gottig
Martina Risaliti
Marina Pieracci
Delfina Ugarte
Julieta Gurbindo
Michelle Schmid
Lillian Gardner
Mahira Tandon
Gabriela Baccarat
Isabella Latorre
Hanna Michels
Carolina Lemos
Jimena Suna
Alejandra Tamayo
Mariana Aguilar
Lucia Duarte
Chiara Eggers
Joana Silva

Mireia Costas | Tulla

Maria Matias
Harper Connors
Abril Llach
Evelyn Otiniano
Kyara Oser

Referee

Nicola Genchi

Assistant

Gabriela Otten-Flach

Nation

ARG
ITA

ARG
ITA

ITA

ARG
URU
COL
USA
USA
BRA
BRA
GER
POR
COL
COL
MEX
ESP
GER
POR
ESP
POR
AUS
ESP
USA
Sul

WS

WS

Points

106.600
105.700
101.500

99.700

100.400

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

95.700
94.800
92.100
91.300
89.900
91.200
90.700
91.300
89.200
87.700
85.300
83.700
84.400
82.800
83.200
82.300
78.300
74.600
76.700
74.800
70.400

M.V.
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
9.5
9.0
8.0
7.5
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
20
1.0
0.0

Arron Spall

Jesica Zappala

Teri Sedij

Antonella Zuanich

Jorg God

linski

Rule

S.M.V.
S.M.V.
S.M.V.
S.M.V.
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